General Description
The MAX147 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete, low-cost, 8-channel data-acquisition system con-
sisting of a MAX147 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
68HC16 or 80C32 microcontroller (µC) module. IBM
PC-compatible software provides a handy user inter-
face to exercise the MAX147’s features. Source code is
provided.

DESIGNATION
Component List
Ordering Information
MAX147EVC16
System Component List
MAX147EVC32
System Component List
C5 1 10µF tantalum capacitor
C16 1 0.047µF ceramic capacitor
J1 1 2x20 right-angle socket
J18 1 10-pin header
JU1, JU2, JU5 3 2-pin jumpers
R1–R8 8 1kΩ, 5% resistors
R9 1 10kΩ, 5%, 10-pin SIP resistor pack
R10–R13 0 Open
R14 1 220kΩ, 5% resistor
R15 1 180kΩ, 5% resistor
R16 1 100kΩ trim pot
R17, R21 2 1MΩ, 5% resistors
R18 1 100Ω, 5% resistor
U1 1 Maxim MAX147BCPP
U2 1 Maxim MAX872CPA
MAX147EVC16-DIP 0°C to +70°C Through-Hole
MAX147EVC32-DIP 0°C to +70°C Through-Hole
QTY DESCRIPTION
1 80C32 µC Module (80C32MODULE-DIP)
1 MAX147 Evaluation Kit (MAX147EVKIT-DIP)
QTY DESCRIPTION
1 68HC16 µC Module (68HC16MODULE-DIP)
1 MAX147 Evaluation Kit (MAX147EVKIT-DIP)
U3 1 Maxim MAX393CPE
U4 1 Maxim MAX666CPA
U5 1 Maxim MAX495CPA
U6 1 74HCT04
U7 1 Maxim MAX494CPD
None 1 PC board
None 1 Software disk, MAX147 Evaluation Kit
MAX147 Stand-Alone EV Kit
The MAX147 EV kit provides a proven PC board layout
to facilitate evaluation of the MAX147. It must be
interfaced to appropriate timing signals for proper
operation. Refer to the MAX147 data sheet for timing
requirements.
The MAX147 EV kit operates with either a 3V supply or
a 5V supply. The EV kit’s own 3V regulator is powered
by a user-supplied 5V source. Trim pot R16 sets the
actual 3V voltage. R16 is adjustable from approximately
2.3V to 3.6V.
If a 3V power supply is already in use, disable the on-
board 3V regulator by unplugging the MAX666 from its
socket. Then connect the 3V supply to the VDD input
pad.
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
查询MAX147EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E